379,200   40,754   81,466   47,503

227,518   21,332   143,540   6,781

15,514   3,422   7,506   4,634

~13,200   ~83,000   appr.1,5 mln   >790

Corporate
banking

Small business
banking

Retail
banking

Net loans to
customers

(30 Sep 2012)

Customer accounts
(30 Sep 2012)

Revenues
(9m 2012)

# of clients

(RUB in millions)

% of revenues

% of deposits

% of loans

Investment
banking

53.7 22.0

6.5

71.6

11.2

57.5 35.2

6.7 13.0

13.1

0.8

8.7

RORAC (%) (1) 22.8 20.2 35.5 27.2

(1) Return on risk-allocated capital.

FY 2011 9m 2012

57.0

49.9

69.1

21.9

5.3

11.0

7.4

30.0

36.0

24.2

14.8

25.8

FY 2011 9m 2012 FY 2011 9m 2012

1.7

14.9

8.7

33.0

FY 2011 9m 2012

Key financial ratios

15
(1) Pro-forma for income statement items.

(2) RoAE to NOMOS equity holders.

(3) Excluding one-off IPO transaction costs of RUB 215 mln.

(RUB in millions) 2010(1)  2011 Q1 2012 Q2 2012 1H 2012 Q3 2012 9M 2012

Balance sheet items
Total assets   530 217   662 144   670 341   699 278   699 278   771 690   771 690
Gross customer loans   354 860   468 287   469 518   529 195   529 195   570 060   570 060
Customer accounts   313 376   382 445   380 926   374 732   374 732   413 414   413 414
Shareholders' equity   46 883   62 297   65 694   69 556   69 556   71 801   71 801
Total equity   57 935   75 710   80 039   84 343   84 343   86 982   86 982

Income statement items
Net interest income   20 499   28 056   7 306   7 654   14 960   7 951   22 911
Net fee and commission   3,871   6,089   1 678   1 924   3 602   2 122   5 724
Total revenue   30 499   36 890   10 706   10 863   21 569   9 699   31 268
Net profit   10 446   12 134   4 048   4 245   8 293   2 569   10 862

Profitability & efficiency metrics (%)
RoAE (2)   21.1   18.5   20.1   22.8   21.5   12.9   18.5
RoAA   2.3   2.1   2.4   2.5   2.4   1.4   2.1
Net interest margin   5.3  5.5   5.1   5.2   5.1   5.0   5.0
Cost/income ratio   43.5   46.6   43.0   46.1   44.6   53.8   47.4
Net fees and commissions/Total revenue 12.7 16.5 15.7 17.7 16.7   21.9   18.3

Liquidity ratios (%)
Net loans/Customer deposits   108.3   117.1   118.2   130.6   130.6   128.3   128.3
Net loans/Total assets   64.0   67.6   67.2   72.8   72.8   71.1   71.1

Asset quality ratios (%)
Coverage ratio   182.3   212.7   164.0   170.2   170.2   167.8   167.8
NPL/Gross loans   2.4   2.0   2.5   2.2   2.2   2.2   2.2
Cost of risk   1.2  0.9   0.8   0.5   0.7   0.9   0.8
Provisions/Gross loans   4.4   4.4   4.1   3.8   3.8   3.7   3.7

Capitalisation ratios (%)
Tier 1 ratio   10.6   12.0   12.8   11.9 11.9   11.1   11.1
Total capital ratio   15.6   16.2   16.7   15.5   15.5   16.2   16.2

(1)

(3)

(3)

(3)

Balance sheet

16

  NOMOS

 % growth

RR in billions YE2010 YE2011 31-Mar-12 30-Jun-12 30-Sep-12
YE'10-
YE'11

YE'11-
1H'12

YE'11-
9M'12

Q2'12-
Q3'12

Assets
 Cash and balances with central bank   43.3   40.1   28.8   29.6   30.1   (7.4)   (26.1)   (25.0)   1.5
 Due from banks   41.6   53.7   80.1   54.2   57.1   29.1   0.9   6.3   5.4